Wt Class

110
115
120
125
140
155
155
155
155
155
170
190
Power class

MERIDIAN TROJANS
2025-26 Varsity Girls Wrestling

Name

Camille Smith

Simran Mander

Kamber Schroeder
Grace Schroeder

Priya Sangha

Alexa Gonzalez Jimenez
Tavia Alexander

Andrea Cruz

Jessica Mendez Ortiz
Josephine Sipress
Aspen Williams

Piper Dyck

Gretchen Zandstra
Prisila Gonzalez-jimenez

Year
10

12
10
11
11

10
10

10
10
10

Head Coach
Josh Zandstra

Assistants
Julie DeLaCruz

Volunteers

Parminder Singh
Jonathan Schroeder

Athletic Trainer
Dr. Robert Salasky

Team Chiropractor
Dr. Jamison D. Hodge
DC
CCSP
MS

Superintendent
Dr. James Everett

District AD
Bryant Michaelson

Principal
Shaun Doffing

Asst Principal
Rob Zabel

Athletic Assistant
Gina Heslep

OF100







